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Place Nom / Prénom
Quentin TASSINARI
Théo MOCZKO
Kévin CHAPON

Tom STEPANOFF

Yann FRIDRICI
Aurélien GUICHARD
David LORAIN
Franck KIEFER

9 Fabrice DAUMAL

10  Aymeric BEAUVAIS
11 Patrice DUVIEL
12  Thomas MALAQUIN
13  Rémi THOORIS

14 Jérébme HEBERT

0O NOoO OB~ ON =

15 Antonin BOIS

16  Sylvain JOURNEL
17  Antoine NAUCODIE

18 Charles-Richard LAVERROU
KRAUSER

19  Pierre-Alexandre LHOTE
20  Victor BELIARD

21 Arnaud HENRY

22  Florian FOUQUET

23  Aurélien SAFFROY

24  Thibaut SAUVAGE

Manuel Alejandro GUEVARA
GARBAN

26  Romain ZUNINO

27  Arnaud TAILLANDIER
28 Laurent CUSSIGH

29  Johann SEITA

30  Sylvain ROSSET

31 Victorien STOLL

32 Emmanuel DURET

33 Rafaél JABBOUR

34  Enzo CLAVERIE

35 Maél PENGLOAN

36  Pierre VALENTIN

37  David TEMIM

38 Léo JURET

39  Benjamin DARAGON
40 Nicolas KISKOVSKI

25

Association / Ligue
A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS

U.S.M. MALAKOFF CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

STE SAINTAISE DE TIR CDT CHARENTE-
MARITIME

A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

C.J.R TIR CDT LOIRET

S.T. NANCY CDT MEURTHE-ET-MOSELLE
U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CDT ARDENNES

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN CDT ALPES-
MARITIMES

C.J.E TIR CDT LOIRET

S.T.S. GUERET CDT CREUSE

G.A.T. CHOISY CDT VAL-DE MARNE
LA JEAN-BART TIR CDT NORD

LA SALESIENNE ANNECY CDT HAUTE-
SAVOIE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-
RHONE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS CDT SOMME
GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE

STE CATALANE DE TIR CDT PYRENEES-
ORIENTALES

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE
A.T. STE-SAVINE CDT AUBE

ASPLTIR CDT RHONE

GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE

ASPLTIR CDT RHONE

GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE

CIBLE DEVILLOISE CDT SEINE-MARITIME

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE CDT GIRONDE
ASPLTIR CDT RHONE

C.T.S.B.L.V. CDT DROME

T.S. RIOMOIS CDT PUY-DE-DOME

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE
ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S CDT ISERE

LA SALESIENNE ANNECY CDT HAUTE-
SAVOIE

C.S.A. MARINE BREST CDT FINISTERE
TIR PAYS COUSERANS CDT ARIEGE

T.S. DE LA RADE CDT FINISTERE

S.T. NANCY CDT MEURTHE-ET-MOSELLE
PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CDT YVELINES

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE

ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S CDT ISERE
TIR DU HUREPOIX CDT ESSONNE
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Total
586/22
580/24

577/9

576/21

574/15
573/15

573/8
571/18

571/17

571/17
571/10
570/16
569/20
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556/8
555/9
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553/6
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Place
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S Tir

Du 2 juil. 2025 au 9 juil. 2025

Nom / Préenom
Tristan PICAT RE

Alexandre COSTA
Nathan ISBLED

Marc HOOGTEILING

Olivier BECUE

Hugo TASSEL

Thibaud TROALEN
Laurent PRIOVILLE
Ilvica GAJOVIC
Jean-Baptiste BUIRON

Pierre TRANCHANT

Julien DEGAT

Joseph SEDITA
Ludovic CHALUMEAU
Christophe CHABERT
Loic DURIEU

Alexis PARATIAS

46e CdF 25 /50 m - 2025

Palmares Individuel

Association / Ligue

GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-
RHONE

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE CDT LOIRET
AMICALE TIREURS BUC CDT YVELINES

MOUSQUETAIRES LEMAN CDT HAUTE-
SAVOIE

GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE
S.T. PONTOISE CDT VAL D'OISE

C.T.P.N. DUNKERQUE CDT NORD

S.D.T. MONTREUIL CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS
S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE CDT AIN

CASTELRENAUDINE TIR CDT INDRE-ET-
LOIRE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE
S.T. DE GRENOBLE CDT ISERE

S.T.S. GUERET CDT CREUSE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE
ST-ETIENNE SOLAURE CDT LOIRE

T.S. BRIVADOIS CDT HAUTE-LOIRE
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Seéries
90 94 91 87 96

91 89 89 94 93
91 95 88 94 91

94 90 95 91 91

90 90 89 95 89
95 91 95 87 92
91 94 96 82 93
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87 88 89 95 96
89 92 95 90 90

93 95 93 89 86

84 91 85 93 93
87 92 94 88 93
93 90 92 81 88
91 95 90 78 85
88 93 89 96 93

0 0 0 0 O
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97
87
92
88
65

0

Total
551/6

549/12
549/9

549/7

548/9
548/8
548/7
548/7
548/5
546/7

546/6

543/8
541/11
536/9
527/3
524/6
0/0




